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Name Team Strings i X's

O.Goherville CC-A 99,100,100,96,98,9¢ 592 -27
T.Lincoln NRA-A 96,98,99,97,99,100 589 22
M.Goberville CC-A 98,97,98,97,99,98 587 ~19
T.Hammond NRA-B 100,98,95,98,100,95 586 -14
G Hawarth NRA-A 89,95,100,97,98,96 585 -18
C.Houlmont CC-A 96,88,100,97,97,96 584 -18
M.Pearse NRA-A 96,97,98,98,98,95 582 -19
R.Fowke NRA-B 99,96,95,97,95,97 579 -21
H.Pugsley NRA-B 95,94,96,95,99,97 : 576 -21
B.Gomez cC-B 94,95,95,96,98,96 574 -14
B.Silvester NRA-C 95,97,94,93,99,83 571 -12
M.Scrivens NRA-B 95,95,95,84,94 96 569 -14
P.Ginestet CC-A 94,93,95,96,92,98 568 -14
A Reeve NRA-A 95,92,91,97,92,96 563 -13
E.Pearce NRA-C 93,92,95,95,92,94 561 -6
J.Perez CC-B 95,96,92,91,03,03 560 -8
M.Arnstein NRA-C 95,90,89,87,84,89 534 -g
N.Houlment CC-B 03,85,87,90,89,80 534 -8
M.LeCreux CcC-B 87,93,87,82,88,88 525 -6
D.Clark NRA-C 87,94,90,92,78,8 459 -7
,,,,, — R
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Name Team Strings Total X's

0O.Goberville CC-A 96,100,99,98,99,99 591 -25

R.Fowke NRA-B 98,98,98,98,100,98 591 -17

C.Houlmont CC-A 96,99,99,98,99,99 580 -24

G.Hawarth NRA-A 98,98,97,98,98,09 588 -24

T.Hammond NRA-A 97,99,95,99,98,99 587 -27

M.Goberville CC-A 97,97,98,98,98,98 586 -21

H.Pugsley NRA-B 96,95,98,100,97,97 583 =20

B.Silvester NRA-C 95,97,96,96,99,96 579 -19

M.Pearse NRA-A 07.98,98,04,08 94 579 -18

T.Lincoln NRA-A 96,96,98,97,96,02 575 =20

D.Clark NRA-C 97,95,96,95,96,96 575 -14

B.Gomez cC-B 96,95,94,87,95,95 572 -13

M.Scrivens NRA-B 95,97,90,93,96,94 568 -13

E.Pearce NRA-C 97,91,92,96,94,94 564 -7

J.Perez ce-B 90,96,90,96,92,94 558 -11

A Reeve NRA-B 82,94,96,93,95,97 557 -14

P.Ginestet CC-A 95,04,84,95,97,90 555 -7

M.Amstein NRA-C 91,91,95,90,92,93 552 -7

M.LeCreux CC-B 89,90,95,93,91,89 547 -9

N.Houlmont BB-B 90,86,90,88,92,92 538 -4



Team Results Day 1

Team results - Day 1»

Name
O.Goberville
M.Goberville
C.Houlmont
P.Ginestet

T.Lincoln
G Hawarth
M.Pearse
A.Reeve

T.Hammond
R.Fowke
H.Pugsley
M.Scrivens

B.Gomez
J.Perez
N.Houlment
M.LeCreux

B.Silvester
E.Pearce
M.Arnstein
D.Clark

Team Strings

CC-A 99,100,100,96,98,99
CC-A 98,97,98,97,99,98
CC-A 96,98,100,97,97,96
CC-A 94,93,95,96,92,98
CC-A Total

NRA-A 96,98,99,97,99,100
NRA-A 99,95,100,97,98,96
NRA-A 96,97,98,98,98,95
NRA-A 95,92,91,97,92,96
NRA-A Total

NRA-B 100,98,95,98,100,95
NRA-B 99,96,95,97,95,97
NRA-B 95,94,96,95,99,97
NRA-B 95,95,95,94,94,96
NRA-B Total

CC-B 94,95,95,96,98,96
CC-B 95,96,92,91,93,93
CC-B 93,85,87,90,89,90
CC-B 87,93,87,82,88,88
CC-B Total

NRA-C 95,97,94,93,99,93
NRA-C 93,92,95,95,92,94
NRA-C 95,90,89,87,84,89
NRA-C 97,94,90,92,78,8
NRA-C Total

Total

592
587
584
568
2331

589
585
582
563
2319

586
579
576
569
2310

574
560
534
525
2193

571
561
534
459
2125

X's

NRA/BFRC - Clermont/Creil

27
19
-18
14
78

-22
-18
-19
-13
-72

-14
-21
-21
-14
-70

-14
-8
-8
-6

-36

-12
-6
-9
-7

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Bisley 2009



Team Results Day 2

Team Results - Day 2

Name

G.Hawarth
T.Hammond
M.Pearse
T.Lincoln

O.Goberville
C.Houlmont
M.Goberville
P.Ginestet

R.Fowke
H.Pugsley
M.Scrivens
A Reeve

B.Silvester
D.Clark
E.Pearce
M.Arnstein

B.Gomez
J.Perez
M.LeCreux
N.Houlmont

Team Strings

NRA-A 98,98,97,98,98,99
NRA-A 97,99,95,99,98,99
NRA-A ~ 97,98,98,94,98,94
NRA-A 96,96,98,97,96,92
NRA-A Total

CC-A 96,100,99,98,99,99
CC-A 96,99,99,98,99,99
CC-A 97,97,98,98,98,98
CC-A 95,94,84,95,97,90
CC-A Total

NRA-B 98,98,98,98,100,99
NRA-B 96,95,98,100,97,97
NRA-B 95,97,90,93,96,94
NRA-B 82,94,96,93,95,97
NRA-B Total

NRA-C 95,97,96,96,99,96
NRA-C 97,95,96,95,96,96
NRA-C 97,91,92,96,94,94
NRA-C 91,91,95,90,92,93
NRA-C Total

CC-B 96,95,94,97,95,95
CcC-B 90,96,90,96,92,94
CcC-B 89,90,95,93,91,89
CC-B 90,86,90,88,92,92
CC-B Total

Total

588
587
579
575
2329

591
500
586
555
2322

591
583
565
557
2296

579
575
564
552
2270

572
558
547
538
2215

X's

NRA/BFRC - Clermont/Creil

-24
=27
-18
-20
-89

-25
-24
21

-77

17
20
13
14
-64

-37

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Bisley 2009



Dick Danik Memorial Trophy

I NDIVIDUR .
Name Day 1 Day 2 Total X's
O.Goberville 592 591 1183 -52
C.Houlmont 584 530 1174 -42
G.Hawarth 585 588 1173 ~42
T.Hammond 586 587 173 -41
M.Goberville 587 586 1173 -40
R Fowke 579 591 1170 -38
T.Lincoln 589 575 1164 -42
M.Pearse 582 579 1161 -37
H.Pugsley 576 583 1159 -41
B.Silvester 571 579 1150 -31
B.Gomez 574 572 1146 -27
M.Scrivens 569 585 1134 -27
E.Pearce 561 564 1125 -13
P.Ginestet 568 555 1123 ~21
A.Resve 563 557 1120 -27
J.Perez 560 558 1118 -19
M.Arnstein 534 552 1086 -16
M.LeCreux 525 547 1072 -18
N.Houlmont 534 538 1072 -12
D.Clark 459 575 1034 -21
E QU ' P G’S Team Aggregate

Team Day 1 Day 2 Total

CC-A 2331 2322 4853 1st

NRA-A 2319 2329 4648 2nd

NRA-B 2310 2296 4606 Jrd

CcC-B 2193 2215 4408 4th

NRA-C 2125 2270 4395 5th






